

## pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 44791052

Data  
publicarii 12.12.19

Coduri CPV

31681000-3

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.614,29 RON - 1.614,29 RON

Descriere: 1 3529 BEC CLAR E27 240V BUC 100.0 2.5 250.0 2 3991 BEC CLAR SFE E27-E14+LUM. E14 BUC 30.0 2.5 75.0 3 6432 TUB LED 9W 6500K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 30.0 12.0 360.0 4 2430 TUB LED 18W 6400K BRAY (T. VERDE 0.26+TVA INCLUS) BUC 30.0 17.0 510.0 5 119 COMUTATOR PANASONIC ALB BUC 20.0 13.0 260.0 6 11112 PRIZA DUBLA ARKEDIA SLIM PANASONIC(T VERDE INCLUS 0.41) BUC 20.0 14.0 280.0 7 6108 DULIE E27 CERAMICA CU CLEMA 094-003-0003 HOROZ BUC 20.0 1.5 30.0 8 1966 FLUDOR 100GR 1.5MM BUC 2.0 23.0 46.0 9 1579 PRIZA PT ALSU ELBI BUC 4.0 11.0 44.0 10 3480 BANDA IZOLATOARE PORTOCALIU 20M TRACON BUC 10.0 3.5 35.0 11 8916 SURUBELNITA CRUCE 1X80 1000V UNIOR BUC 1.0 21.0 21.0 12 11444 PASTA DECAPANTA CUTIE 40GR BUC 2.0 5.0 10.0